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February 3, 2011

WESTBANK CARNIVAL PARADE ROUTE WILL BE ROCKIN’ AND ROLLIN’
AMANDA SHAW AND ROCKIN’ DOPSIE TO PERFORM

The Jefferson Parish Council is announcing an exciting line-up of free concerts along the
Westbank Carnival parade route Saturday, February 26, 2011, and Sunday, February 27, 2011.

The public is invited to attend live performances by Amanda Shaw & The Cute Guys and Rockin’
Dopsie & The Zydeco Twisters at the corner of Terry Parkway and Carol Sue Avenue.

Amanda Shaw & The Cute Guys Rockin’ Dopsie & The Zydeco Twisters
Saturday, February 26, 2011 Sunday, February 27, 2011
10:30am — 2pm or 11lam —2:30pm or
Until parade arrives Until parade arrives

“We are looking forward to another exciting, family-friendly Carnival season in Jefferson Parish,
and these talented local performers will give our parade goers another layer of fun at the parades,”

said Councilman Chris Roberts, District 1.

Eastbank Parade Schedule
Excalibur, Friday, 2/25/11, 7pm
Atlas, Friday, 2/25/11, 7:30pm
Ceasar, Saturday, 2/26/11, 6pm
Rhea, Sunday, 2/27/11, 2pm
Thor, Sunday, 2/27/11, 3pm
Centurions, Friday, 3/4/11, 7pm
Isis, Saturday, 3/5/11, 6:30pm
Napoleon, Sunday, 3/6/11, 5:30pm
Zeus, Monday, 3/7/11, 6:30pm
Argus, Tuesday, 3/8/11, 10am
Jefferson Trucks, Tuesday, 3/8/11, follows Argus
Elks Trucks, Tuesday, 3/8/11, follows Jefferson

Westbank Parade Schedule

Cleopatra, Friday, 2/25/11, 6:30pm

Choctaw, Saturday, 2/26/11, 11am

Adonis, Saturday, 2/26/11, 11:45am
Alla, Sunday, 2/27/11, noon

For more information, please visit the Jefferson Parish website at www.jeffparish.net
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